10:00
10:09
10:30
10:39
10:49
11:08
1:17
11:27
11:36
11:46
11:55
12:05
12:14
12:25
12:36
12:47
13:08
13:17
13:27
13:38
13:47
10:00
10:09
10:19
10:49
11:00
(RHN
11:33
11:42
11:52
12:03
12:12
12:33
12:44
12:55
13:04
13:15
13:25
13:34

120
121
122
123
124
201
202
203
206
207
208
210
211
212
213
214
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224

Flokkur
Veteran e

+68kg o kvk
Junior @ C e +73kg e kk
Cadet o C o 49-53kg @ kk
Cadet ® C o 37-41kg ® kk
veteran @ A e +68kg @ kvk
Cadet ® C o 49-53kg ® kk
Cadet o C @ 49-53kg @ kk
veteran @ A e +68kg ® kvk
Veteran e B @ -57kg @ kvk
veteran @ B e 68-80kg ® kk
Cadet o C @ 49-53kg @ kk
Cadet o C o 49-53kg o kk
veteran @ B e 68-80kg e kk
Cadet ® B ® +59kg @ kvk
Junior e B e 49-55kg ® kvk
Junior @ B ® 49-55kg e kvk
Junior e B e 49-55kg ® kvk
Junior @ B ® 49-55kg e kvk
veteran @ B e 68-80kg e kk
veteran @ B e 68-80kg ® kk
Cadet o C o +65kg ® kk
junior ® A e +59kg @ kk
cadet ® A @ 53-57kg e kk
Cadet @ B @ 37-4/kg ® kk
Senior @ A e 68-80kg e kk
Senior ® A ® 68-80kg ® kk
junior ® A e +73kg e kk
Junior @ A @ 63-73kg ® kk
cadet ® A @ 49-53kg e kk
cadet ® A @ 49-53kg ® kk
junior ® A e +59kg e kk
cadet ® A @ 53-57kg ® kk
Cadet @ B @ 37-41kg ® kk
Senior ® A ® +80kg ® kk
Senior @ A ® 68-80kg e kk
Senior ® A @ 68-80kg @ kk
cadet ® A @ 4]-45kg e kk
junior ® A @ +73kg ® kk
cadet ® A @ 49-53kg e kk
cadet ® A @ 49-53kg  kk
cadet ® A @ 4]-45kg e kk
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Umferd
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
I. umferd
Urslitabardagi
Undandrslit
Undanrslit
Undanrslit
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Bronsbardagi
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Undanrslit
Bronsbardagi
Urslitabardagi
Bronsbardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Undanrslit
Undanrslit
Undanrslit
Undanrslit
Undanrslit
Urslitabardagi
Undanrslit
Undanrslit
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi
Bronsbardagi
Urslitabardagi
Undanarslit
Urslitabardagi
Bronsbardagi
Urslitabardagi
Urslitabardagi

Timasetningar - bardagi

Raudur keppan
Kristin Vilhjalmsdottir

Bjarni Darri Sigfisson

Mikael Jonsson

Tindur bor Sigvaldason
Herdis Pordardottir

Daniel Sveinn Jérundsson
Sigurvegari ar bardaga # 104
Sigurvegari Ur bardaga # 106

Maria Gudrin Sveinbjérnsdottir

Hans Heidar Tryggvason

Sa sem tapar { bardaga # 109
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 109
Hilmar Orn Oskarsson
Gerdur Eva Halldérsdottir
fsadéra Bjarkardattir Barney
Adda Paula Omarsdéttir

Sa sem tapar i bardaga # | 17
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # |17
Sa sem tapar i bardaga # | 12
Sigurvegari (r bardaga # 112
Kari Hallgrimsson

Niels Salémon Agustsson
Leo Anthony Speight

Patryk Snorri Omarsson
Sigurdur Palsson

Agust Orn Gudmundsson
Aevar Tyr Sigurdarson
Olafur borsteinn Skilason
Daniel Arnar

Halldér Freyr Grettisson
Sigurvegari (r bardaga # 201
Sigurvegari (r bardaga # 202
Sigurvegari ur bardaga # 203
Kristmundur Gislason

Sa sem tapar i bardaga # 206
Sigurvegari Ur bardaga # 206
Bartosz Wiktorowicz
Sigurvegari (r bardaga # 208
Sa sem tapar i bardaga # 21 |
Sigurvegari Ur bardaga # 21 |
Sigurvegari (r bardaga # 220

Rautt félag

Armann
Keflavik
Fram

Fram
Afturelding
KR

Afturelding
KR

KR

Armann
Armann
Keflavik

Fram
Afturelding
Bjork
Keflavik
Bjork
Afturelding
Keflavik
Keflavik
Keflavik
Armann

Keflavik

Keflavik

Sigrin Déra Svinsdottir
Solvi Mar Ottoson

Jokull Orri Gylfason

Sélon Walker Brooksson
Dyrleif Rinarsdottir

Sveinn Logi Birgisson

Loftur Bjarni

Rut Sigurdardéttir

Maria Bragadottir

Richard Mar Jénsson

Sa sem tapar i bardaga # 108
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 108
Heikir Orn Ottéson

Elina

Aldis Inga Richardsdottir
Vigdis Helga Eyjolfsdottir

Sa sem tapar i bardaga # 118
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 118
Sa sem tapar i bardaga # 115
Sigurvegari Ur bardaga # | 15
Mikael Arszlsson
Gudmundur Pascaal Erlendsson
Eypor Jonsson

Gudni Pall Joelsson

Mikael Ingi Richardsson

Jon Levy

Gabiel Orn Grétarsson
Karel Bergmann Gunnarsson
Viktor Snzr Flosason

Andri Sevar Arnarsson
Eypér Atli Reynisson

Hékon Jan Nor&fjérd

Snorri Bjarkason

Helgi Rafn Gudmundsson

Sa sem tapar i bardaga # 207
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 207
Daniel Egilsson

Svanur Por Mikaelsson

Sa sem tapar i bardaga # 212
Sigurvegari Gr bardaga # 212
Agist Kristinn E8vardsson

KR

Bjork
Armann
KR
Keflavik

iR

Fram
Keflavik
Afturelding
Afturelding

Bjork
Fram

Afturelding
Afturelding

Fram
Fram
Keflavik
KR
Afturelding
Armann
Bjork
Keflavik
Armann
Keflavik
Armann
Armann
Armann
Keflavik

Keflavik
Keflavik

Keflavik



